
 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                

 

 

R903X                    NEW COLOURS                                  
 
 
RECYCLED FLEECE 
POLARTHERMIC JACKET 

Luxuriously warm, recycled dense knit fleece jacket using a 

sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns - ideal for all budgets 

in new season colours 

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6103390090 

Tech: 35 (equivalent 1litre plastic bottles) 
Fabric: 280gm² 100% Recycled polyester   
● PFC-free ●                                                    11022 

Features:   
          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 YKK NATULON® Eco-friendly zip front and 
pockets 

 Soft bound elasticised hem and cuffs  

 Decorative body stitching 

 Fleece lined pockets 

 Removable zip pull              
 Hang loop 

 Made from highest quality PERPETUAL© 
sustainable yarns using 100% post-consumer 
PET recycled plastic bottles offering a 
sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns 

 Compact dense knit for good heat retention, 
quick dry and moisture wicking 

 End of life recyclable 

               

USP: 

 
 

Sizes  
UK 
EU                                                         

XS 
35 
45 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

  4XL 
   56 
   68                                                  

Colours:  FOREST GREEN (186)         NAVY (289) 
GREY (431)                           BLACK (BLK) 
WHITE (WHT) 

WASH INSTRUCTION:  
 

Decoration Type: Embroidery Decoration Access: open 

Carton Qty: 20  Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 40 



 
R903X  
RECYCLED FLEECE POLARTHERMIC JACKET 



Date: 16 Jan  2020

Measures in Cms

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

UK (INCHES) 34" 38" 41" 44" 47" 50" 53" 56"

EURO (CMS) 44 48 50 54 57 60 63 66

A
1/2 CHEST AT 

UNDERARM - LAY 
JACKET OUT FLAT

48 52 56 61 64 67 72 76 1.0

B
CENTRE BACK 

LENGTH 
63 66 69 72 75 78 82 84 1.0

C
SLEEVE LENGTH 
TAKEN FROM CB

83 85 87 89 91 93 95 97 1.0

TO FIT 
APPROX 
CHEST 

SIZE

TOL 
+/-

R903X - RECYCLED POLARTHERMIC FLEECE FULL ZIP 
JACKET


